Edgar Filing: CITIGROUP INC - Form 4

CITIGROU	P INC										
Form 4											
January 24,	2008										
FORM	Λ4	~							OMB AP	PROVAL	
	UNITED	STATES			AND EXCHA 1, D.C. 20549	NGI	E CO	MMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287	
Check the check	aar									January 31, 2005	
subject to STATEMENT O			F CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF						Estimated average		
Section 16.				SECURITIES					burden hours per		
Form 5 Filed pursuant to Section				16(a) of t	ha Sacuritias F	Tycha	nga A	Act of 1034	response	0.5	
obligatio	ons Section 17				lding Compan		•				
may cor <i>See</i> Inst	itinue.			•	t Company A	•					
1(b).	ruction	()			r i j						
(Print or Type	Responses)										
1 Name and	Address of Deporting	Derson *	0 I	N			5	Palationship of I	Paparting Darg	an(s) to	
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person * 2. Issu PANDIT VIKRAM S Symbol				In				5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer			
			•	ROUP IN							
(Last)	(First) ((Middle)		of Earliest 7				(Check	all applicable)	1	
(Last)	(1130)	(winduic)		Day/Year)	Tansaction			X Director	10%	Owner	
C/O CITIG	ROUP INC.			22/2008 -				XOfficer (give titleOther (specify			
CORPORATE LAW DEPT., 425				be				below) below) CEO, Citigroup Inc.			
PARK AV	ENUE, 2ND FLO	OOR						020,	chigroup mer		
	(Street)		4. If Am	nendment, D	Date Original		6.	Individual or Joi	nt/Group Filing	g(Check	
Filed(Mo			onth/Day/Ye	ar)		-	Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person				
NEWVOR	W NW 10042						_X	<pre>_ Form filed by Of _ Form filed by Mo</pre>			
NEW YOR	RK, NY 10043						Pe	erson	1	U	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tal	ble I - Non-	Derivative Secu	rities 4	Acquir	ed, Disposed of,	or Beneficiall	y Owned	
1.Title of	2. Transaction Date			3.	4. Securities Ac		(A)	5. Amount of	6.	7. Nature of	
Security (Instr. 3)	(Month/Day/Year)	th/Day/Year) Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		Transaction Disposed of (D) Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)				Securities Beneficially	Ownership Form:		
(1130.5)				(Instr. 8)	(Insu: 5, 4 and 5)			Owned	Direct (D)	Ownership	
								Following	or Indirect	(Instr. 4)	
						(A)		Reported Transaction(s)	(I) (Instr. 4)		
				Code V	Amount	or (D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)	(
Common					1,094,948.7	, í					
Stock	01/22/2008			А	(1)	А	\$0	1,094,948.7	D		

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

Edgar Filing: CITIGROUP INC - Form 4

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number of orDerivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and Amo Underlying Secu (Instr. 3 and 4)	
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Ai Ni Sh
Employee Stock Options (Right to Buy)	\$ 24.4	01/22/2008		А	1,000,000	01/22/2009 <u>(2)</u>	01/22/2018	Common Stock	1
Employee Stock Options (Right to Buy)	\$ 30.5 <u>(3)</u>	01/22/2008		A	1,000,000	01/22/2009 <u>(2)</u>	01/22/2018	Common Stock	1
Employee Stock Options (Right to Buy)	\$ 36.6 <u>(4)</u>	01/22/2008		А	1,000,000	01/22/2009 <u>(2)</u>	01/22/2018	Common Stock	1

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships					
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		
PANDIT VIKRAM S C/O CITIGROUP INC. CORPORATE LAW DEPT. 425 PARK AVENUE, 2ND FLOOR NEW YORK, NY 10043	Х		CEO, Citigroup Inc.			
Signatures						
Vikram Pandit by Glenn S. Gray, Attorney-in-Fact	01/24/2008					

<u>**</u>Signature of Reporting Person Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Date

- (1) Award of shares pursuant to the Issuer's 1999 Stock Incentive Plan.
- (2) The options vest in four annual installments beginning on the date indicated.
- (3) The exercise price is equal to a 25% premium over the closing price of the Issuer's common stock on the New York Stock Exchange on January 22, 2008.
- (4)

Edgar Filing: CITIGROUP INC - Form 4

The exercise price is equal to a 50% premium over the closing price of the Issuer's common stock on the New York Stock Exchange on January 22, 2008.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.